
Lista zawodników Aviators

Aviators - Tytani, data: 08.07.2017

Nr Imię i nazwisko  Nr Imię i nazwisko

4 Kacper Telega  44 Michał Pietras

5 Patryk Piękoś  49 Konrad Sosiński

6 Patryk Zygiel  51 Łukasz Adamczyk

7 Mateusz Madyda  55 Wojciech Mazurkiewicz

11 Dawid Trzaska  56 Mateusz Lelakowski

13 Borys Staniewski  57 Marek Leśniak

14 Andrzej Miłoszewski  60 Mateusz Walski

17 Mateusz Radłowski  61 Arkadiusz Norkiewicz

21 Patryk Szulej  62 Filip Zych

23 Michał Sajdak  63 Tomasz Celiński

24 Michał Gawryś  68 Piotr Dąbek

31 Paweł Piękoś  86 Dawid Babula

42 Krzysztof Surdej   
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Lista zawodników Aviators

Aviators - Tytani, data: 08.07.2017

 Starterzy ATAK   Starterzy OBRONA

LT 62 Filip Zych  LE 63 Tomasz Celiński

LG 68 Piotr Dąbek  DT 44 Michał Pietras

C 60 Mateusz Walski  RE 62 Filip Zych

RG 61 Arkadiusz Norkiewicz  LOLB 5 Patryk Piękoś

RT 57 Marek Leśniak  ILB 4 Kacper Telega

QB 49 Konrad Sosiński  ROLB 42 Krzysztof Surdej

RB 7 Mateusz Madyda  CB 31 Paweł Piękoś

WR 11 Dawid Trzaska  CB 86 Dawid Babula

WR 13 Borys Staniewski  S 23 Michał Sajdak

RB 14 Andrzej Miłoszewski  ILB 55 Wojciech Mazurkiewicz

TE 63 Tomasz Celiński  DT 61 Arkadiusz Norkiewicz

 

 Pozycje SPECJALNE

KR1 31 Paweł Piękoś

KR2 13 Borys Staniewski

PR1 13 Borys Staniewski

PR2 31 Paweł Piękoś

P 49 Konrad Sosiński

K 51 Łukasz Adamczyk

H 31 Paweł Piękoś

LS 60 Mateusz Walski
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Lista zawodników Tytani

Aviators - Tytani, data: 08.07.2017

Nr Imię i nazwisko  Nr Imię i nazwisko

1 Mateusz Majewski  53 Piotr Kotuła

4 Patryk Źrubek  55 Sylwester Daniec

5 Hubert Taźbirek  56 Adam Milanowski

7 Sebastian Pietroń  58 Maciej Pyc

9 Rafał Chamera  60 Marcin Świder

11 Marcin Bogusz  60 Łukasz Dmytrak

11 Paweł Łopatyński  61 Jakub Dubrowski

13 Paweł Burył  66 Maciej Marzec

19 Tomasz Banach  68 Paweł Purc

20 Sebastian Żukowski  68 Michał Szczepański

22 Bartosz Graczyk  69 Maciej Wójcik

25 Dominik Szymański  70 Tomasz Pasikowski

26 Piotr Stragarz-Indulski  72 Stefan Saternus

26 Sebastian Winiarczyk  77 Kamil Szalak

27 Filip Hunek  78 Tomasz Bogusz

28 Artur Czarnik  81 Bartosz Mełgieś

44 Marcin Kiciński  83 Adrian Krzyżanowski

46 Bartosz Nowak  85 Michał Kramarz

47 Jakub Chrześcjan  89 Michał Chmielewski

51 Paweł Piędzia  99 Szymon Minorowski

52 Wojciech Lewikowski   
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Lista zawodników Tytani

Aviators - Tytani, data: 08.07.2017

 Starterzy ATAK   Starterzy OBRONA

LT 60 Łukasz Dmytrak  LE 81 Bartosz Mełgieś

LG 70 Tomasz Pasikowski  DT 77 Kamil Szalak

C 55 Sylwester Daniec  RE 66 Maciej Marzec

RG 53 Piotr Kotuła  LOLB 26 Sebastian Winiarczyk

RT 69 Maciej Wójcik  ILB 22 Bartosz Graczyk

QB 1 Mateusz Majewski  ROLB 56 Adam Milanowski

WR 13 Paweł Burył  CB 4 Patryk Źrubek

WR 20 Sebastian Żukowski  CB 25 Dominik Szymański

RB 26 Piotr Stragarz-Indulski  S 9 Rafał Chamera

FB 47 Jakub Chrześcjan  S 46 Bartosz Nowak

TE 85 Michał Kramarz  DT 99 Szymon Minorowski

 

 Pozycje SPECJALNE

KR1 20 Sebastian Żukowski

KR2 13 Paweł Burył

PR1 13 Paweł Burył

PR2 20 Sebastian Żukowski

P 66 Maciej Marzec

K 66 Maciej Marzec

H 1 Mateusz Majewski

LS 13 Paweł Burył
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